OZARK UNDERGROUND LABORATORY, INC.

1572 Aley Lane  Protem, MO 65733     (417) 785-4289     fax (417) 785-4290     email: oul@tri-lakes.net
SAMPLE COLLECTION DATA SHEET for FLUORESCENCE ANALYSIS

Project   Meyer Well FL Test #2
Week No:     
Samples Collected By:    Neal Farmer & Dave Blew
___________________________________
Samples Shipped By:    Neal F.
Samples Received By:       

Date Samples Shipped:  July 6__________
Date Samples Received:    ____________ 
Time Samples Received:    ________ 
Return Cooler?   Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
        No   FORMCHECKBOX 

Bill to:  Neal Farmer Idaho Dept. of Water Resources_________
Send Results to:  same__________________________________________________________
Analyze for:   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Fluorescein    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Eosine    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rhodamine WT
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other  
Ship cooler to:     ________________________________________

	OUL

use only
	Please indicate stations where dye was visible in the field
for field technician use - use black ink only
	OUL

use only

	# Char rec'd 
	LAB
NUMBER
	STATION
NUMBER
	STATION NAME
	PLACED
	COLLECTED
	# Water

	
	
	1-4 Numbers
	
	DATE
	TIME
	DATE
	TIME
	rec'd

	
	
	Bench
	Bench Spring          (dye visible in lab)
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	4
	MG-4                      (dye visible in lab)
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	6
	MG-6
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	7
	MG-7
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	11
	MG-11
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	13
	MG-13
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	14
	MG-14
	3/23/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	Birch
	Birch Creek
	3/15/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	Deakins
	Bud Deakins Spring
	3/15/11


	12:00
	5/27/11
	12:00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


COMMENTS
these samples were soaked with charcoal and poured off and filtered.  Elutant formulation is same as OUL’s on page 7 of Dye Analysis Procedures & Criteria     MG-4 and ‘Bench Spring’ may have concentrations of about 500-700 ppb, MG-6 about 15 ppb…all others should be closer to 5 ppb or non-detect.


This sheet filled out by OUL staff? Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
     No    FORMCHECKBOX 

Charts for samples on this page proofed by OUL:     

OUL Project No._______ Date Analyzed:________________Analyzed By:_________________________________
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